PV weidinger

Dosing needle 1", straight, gauge 18, green, straight tip shape

The dispensing needle green, 1", straight, gauge 18, ID= 0.84 mm from Nordson EFD
provides precise material application for a variety of assembly materials. Made of burr-free,
polished and passivated stainless steel, it ensures drip-free and consistent application.
With a length of 1" and an inner diameter of 0.84 mm, it is an excellent choice for
demanding assembly applications.

3.5

« ensure precise and consistent material application
« no leaks and drip-free application

« Stainless steel
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- Dispensing needle for cartridge, straight

- Capillary L =1"

« D inside = GA 18 (0.80-0.88 mm), green

PV weidinger

- Polypropylene receptacle with Luer-Lock thread

. Inner diameter: 0.84 mm

item number

model

manufacturer
manufacturer item number

GPSR manufacturer information

order unit

content unit

Colour

Gauge

Capillary length (inch)
type of tip dosing needles
inside diameter

outer diameter

tip shape

ESD safe

Other versions

item number
WL11695
WL11692
WL11693
WL11694

WL11693

5118-1-B / 7018110
NORDSON EFD
7018110

Nordson Deutschland GmbH
KapellenstraBe 12

DE-85622 Feldkirchen
www.nordson.com

1 piece

1 piece
green

GA 18

1in
straight tip
0.84 mm
1.27 mm
straight

no

Capillary length (inch)
0.25in

0.5in

1in

1.51in
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https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl11695
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl11695
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl11692
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl11692
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl11693
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl11693
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl11694
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl11694
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