

Dosing needle 1", straight, gauge 18, green, straight tip shape



The dispensing needle green, 1", straight, gauge 18, ID= 0.84 mm from Nordson EFD provides precise material application for a variety of assembly materials. Made of burr-free, polished and passivated stainless steel, it ensures drip-free and consistent application. With a length of 1" and an inner diameter of 0.84 mm, it is an excellent choice for demanding assembly applications.

3.5

- ensure precise and consistent material application
- no leaks and drip-free application
- Stainless steel







Products for the electronic industry







- Dispensing needle for cartridge, straight
- Capillary L = 1"
- D inside = GA 18 (0.80-0.88 mm), green
- Polypropylene receptacle with Luer-Lock thread
- Inner diameter: 0.84 mm

item number	WL11693
model	5118-1-B / 7018110
manufacturer	NORDSON EFD
manufacturer item number	7018110
GPSR manufacturer information	Nordson Deutschland GmbH Kapellenstraße 12 DE-85622 Feldkirchen www.nordson.com
order unit	1 piece
content unit	1 piece
Colour	green
Gauge	GA 18
Capillary length (inch)	1 in
type of tip dosing needles	straight tip
inside diameter	0.84 mm
outer diameter	1.27 mm
tip shape	straight
ESD safe	no

Other versions

item number	Capillary length (inch)
WL11695	0.25 in
WL11692	0.5 in
WL11693	1 in
WL11694	1.5 in









